	City of Madison					dison	City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com
	Legislation Details						
File #:	5091	16	Version:	1	Name:	501 Charmany Dr	
Туре:	Misc	ellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/13	/2018			In control:	BUILDING CODE, FIRE CO CODE AND LICENSING AP	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/20/2018	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Title:	501 Charmany Dr C-3-34-2018 Robert Webber of Valerio Dewalt Train Associates appealing IBC 2009 Section 1005.1. The rule establishes 0.3" per occupant in the stairways and 0.2" per occupant for other egress components. The variance requested is to use the 2015 International Building Code in lieu of the 2009. THe 2015 IBC will be used in its entirety. This project will use the 2009 Energy Conservation Code. Madison Fire Dept. recommendation: Conditional Approval Alder District 19						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 501 Charmany Dr application.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result
3/20/2018	1		IG CODE, F YANCE CO		· ·	pprove	

CONVEYANCE CODE AND LICENSING APPEALS BOARD